KBS 726 Freiburg - Elzach

Zeitraum Betroffene Tage
30. Juni bis 4. Juli 2025 Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Do Fr Fr Fr
Linie S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2
Freiburg (Breisgau) Hbf. 5:01 02 £0L 05 0:05 4005 M0 fe0f 42:08 0 DS 1505 05 e05 4805 3008 20058 2400 224 2254 2590
Freiburg-Herdern 5:03 6:05 F07 8:07 9:07 1067 H:07 1207 B0 1407 B 1607 7 1807 1907 20007 2B 236 2236 23:40
Freiburg-Zahringen 5:06 6:68 7210 &1 91 e HA 20 B3R M4 B e e 1830 1946 206 2B 2139 2239 2343
Gundelfingen (Breisgau) 508 610 } } } } } } BI5 } 1515 } } } } } 2E16 R4 241 2345
Denzlingen 5:11 613 3 813 943 BB B 2B 1320 M B2 B B BB BB 8 A1 244 2244 2348
Denzlingen 5:11 6:15 7:14 8:14 9:14 1014 11:14 0 1214 13200 1414 1521 1614 17:14 1814 1914 20:14 2119 2144 22:45  23:48
Buchholz (Baden) 5:15 6:19 7:18 8:18 9:18 1018 11:18 1218 1324 1418 1525  16:18 1718 18:18 1918  20:18  21:23  21:48  22:49  23:52
Batzenhdusle 5:18 6:22 7:21 8:21 9:21 10221 11217 1221 13:227 0 1421 1528 1621 1721 1821 1921 2021 21:26 0 2151 2251 2355
Waldkirch 5:20 6:24 7:23 8:23 932 10:32  11:32 1232 1332 1423 15:32 1623 17:23 1823 1923 20:23  21:32 21:53 22:54 2357
Kollnau 5:22 | 7:25 8:25 937 1037 1037 1237 1337 1425 1537 1625 17:25 0 1825 1925 20:25 21:37 0 21:55 22:56 23:59
Gutach (Breisgau) 5:25 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:40 10:40  11:40  12:40  13:40 1429 1540  16:29  17:29 1829 1929  20:29  21:40  21:59  22:59 0:02
Bleibach 6:31 7:31 8:31 16:31  17:31  18:31 22:01  23:01 0:04
Niederwinden X 6:34 7:34 8:34 16:34  17:34  18:34 22:04  23:04  0:07
Oberwinden X 6:37 7:37 8:37 16:37  17:37 1837 22:07  23:07  0:10
Elzach 6:40 7:40 8:40 16:40  17:40  18:40 2210 2310 0:13

KBS 726 Elzach - Freiburg

Zeitraum Betroffene Tage

30. Juni bis 4. Juli 2025 Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr Fr
Linie S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2 S2
Elzach 5:16 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 15:16 1616 17:16 1816  19:16  20:16 21:16 2216 23:16
Oberwinden x| 5:19 6:19 7:19 8:19 9:19 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 15:19 1619 17:19 0 1819 1919 20:19 21:19 2219 23:19
Niederwinden x| 5:22 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 10222 11222 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 17222 1822 1922 20:22 21:22 2222 2322
Bleibach 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 1025 11225 12225 13:25 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 19:225  20:25  20:55  21:25 2155 22225 23:25
Gutach (Breisgau) 5:29 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10229 1129 1229 13:29 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829 1929 20:29  20:59 21:29 2159 22229 23129
Kollnau 5:32 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 0 1231 13:31 0 1431 1531 16:31 0 17:31 0 1831 19:31 0 20:31 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:31  23:32
Waldkirch 5:34 6:33 7:34 8:33 9:33  10:33  11:33 12:33 0 13:333 0 14:33 0 15:33 16:33 17:33 0 1833 19:33 20:33  21:04  21:34 22:04 2234 2334
Batzenhausle 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 936 10:36  11:36 1236 13:36 1436 1536 16:36 17:36 1836 1936 20:36  21:06  21:36 22:06 2236 23:36
Buchholz (Baden) 5:39 6:38 7:39 8:38 9:38  10:38  11:38  12:38  13:38 14:38 1538 16:38  17:38  18:38  19:38  20:38  21:09  21:39  22:09 2239 23339
Denzlingen an| 5:42 6:42 7:43 8:42 9:42 10:42  11:42 1242 13:42 1442 1543 1642 1743 1843 1942 20442 2112 2143 2213 2243 2343
Denzlingen ab| 548 643 744 843 943 1043 BB 1242 B8 M43 15483 1643 43 1843 1943 2043 213 2R3 22 2244 2343
Gundelfingen (Breisgau) 546 646 } } } } } } } } } } } } 19:47 } 216 } 247 } 23:46
Freiburg-Zahringen 549 649 47 847 947 1047 W4 } 1347 } 5:47 1647 VE4F 0 1847 1949 2047 2119 2B4F 2220 2248 2349
Freiburg-Herdern 55 &5+ 25 856 950 10:56 56 } 13:50 } 15:56 1656 A58 1856 1952 20:56 2B 256 2 225F 354
Freiburg (Breisgau) Hbf. 5:53 6:53 #53 8:52 952 52 FRS2 0 1R53 0 1352 W49 1552 652 HES2 1852 1954 20552 2R3 2B52 2224 2453 2354
Legende

x Bedarfshalt
5:43 Haltausfall

5:01 Vorplanfahrt



